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Track Day Kins

Autodromo Capuava

21 08 22

]
.K INGS 21 08
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
3C 21/08/2022 11:18
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:51.395 +1.596 12:23:12.737 6 1:56.616 +4.372 12:29:40.870
(109) Allan de Freitas 4 1:49.799 12:25:02.536 7 1:55.662 +3.418 12:31:36.532
1 2:00.472 +19.302 12:20:30.982 5 1:51.970 +2.171 12:26:54.506 8 1:53.142 +0.898 12:33:29.674
2 1:50.653 +9.483 12:22:21.635 6 1:55.605 +5.806 12:28:50.111
3 1:47.123 +5.953 12:24:08.758 (119) Carlos Eduardo Martins Junior
4 1:44.785 +3.615 12:25:53.543 (189) Joao Fabiano 1 2:19.993 +27.686 12:21:34.488
5 1:43.002 +1.832 12:27:36.545 1 2:32.163 +42.017 12:19:42.533 2 2:06.193 +13.886 12:23:40.681
6 1:42.646 +1.476 12:29:19.191 2 1:58.765 +8.619 12:21:41.298 3 1:57.697 +5.390 12:25:38.378
7 1:41.170 12:31:00.361 3 1:52.674 +2.528 12:23:33.972 4 1:55.105 +2.798 12:27:33.483
8 1:41.776 +0.606 12:32:42.137 4 2:36.925 +46.779 12:26:10.897 5 1:52.307 | 12:29:25.790
5 2:06.171 +16.025 12:28:17.068 6 1:56.684 +4.377 12:31:22.474
(111) Anderson Mota 6 1:54.742 +4.596 12:30:11.810 7 1:56.403 +4.096 12:33:18.877
1 2:10.282 +26.602 12:19:45.664 7 1:55.128 +4.982 12:32:06.938 8 1:53.720 +1.413 12:35:12.597
2 2:07.523 +23.843 12:21:53.187 8 1:50.146 | - 12:33:57.084
3 2:11.127 +27.447 12:24:04.314 (134) Eric Vinicius Santos Marques
4 1:48.734 +5.054 12:25:53.048 (115) Bruno moura gomes 1 2:06.980 +14.641 12:20:05.771
5 1:45.414 +1.734 12:27:38.462 1 2:00.110 +9.769 12:19:30.535 2 2:00.547 +8.208 12:22:06.318
6 1:44.817 +1.137 12:29:23.279 2 1:54.291 +3.950 12:21:24.826 3 1:57.585 +5.246 12:24:03.903
7 1:49.309 +5.629 12:31:12.588 3 1:53.260 +2.919 12:23:18.086 4 1:55.298 +2.959 12:25:59.201
8 1:45.335 +1.655 12:32:57.923 4 1:50.828 +0.487 12:25:08.914 5 1:53.212 +0.873 12:27:52.413
9 1:43.680 - 12:34:41.603 5 1:50.341 12:26:59.255 6 1:52.919 +0.580 12:29:45.332
6 2:29.995 +39.654 12:29:29.250 7 1:52.378 +0.039 12:31:37.710
(181) Adelino Navarro 7 1.57.771 +7.430 12:31:27.021 8 1:52.339 - 12:33:30.049
1 1:59.375 +14.517 12:20:48.753 8 1:55.781 +5.440 12:33:22.802
2 1:56.039 +11.181 12:22:44.792 9 1:52.131 +1.790 12:35:14.933 (120) Cassio Leme
3 1:55.988 +11.130 12:24:40.780 1 2:02.760 +9.753 12:20:29.939
4 1:47.741 +2.883 12:26:28.521 (125) Cristiano Rogerio stavski 2 1:53.144 +0.137 12:22:23.083
5 1:57.650 +12.792 12:28:26.171 1 2:08.405 +17.606 12:21:03.583 3 1:59.831 +6.824 12:24:22.914
6 1:49.883 +5.025 12:30:16.054 2 1:56.177 +5.378 12:22:59.760 4 1:53.424 +0.417 12:26:16.338
7 1:46.917 +2.059 12:32:02.971 3 1:51.833 +1.034 12:24:51.593 5 1:54.066 +1.059 12:28:10.404
8 1:44.858 - 12:33:47.829 4 1:52.452 +1.653 12:26:44.045 6 1:53.007 | - 12:30:03.411
5 1:53.220 +2.421 12:28:37.265 7 2:03.515 +10.508 12:32:06.926
(150) Jos Roberto Maria Leite Filho 6 1:50.799 - 12:30:28.064 8 1:55.705 +2.698 12:34:02.631
1 1:57.102 +11.774 12:21:05.004
2 1:55.901 +10.573 12:23:00.905 (171) Ricardo Taro Kadota (117) Carlos Eduardo de Lima
3 1:51.551 +6.223 12:24:52.456 1 2:06.502 +15.213 12:21:02.954 1 2:04.798 +11.747 12:20:01.657
4 2:03.005 +17.677 12:26:55.461 2 1:55.247 +3.958 12:22:58.201 2 1:57.594 +4.543 12:21:59.251
5 1:54.562 +9.234 12:28:50.023 3 1:53.398 +2.109 12:24:51.599 3 1:59.635 +6.584 12:23:58.886
6 1:47.435 +2.107 12:30:37.458 4 1:52.740 +1.451 12:26:44.339 4 1:54.043 +0.992 12:25:52.929
7 1:53.657 +8.329 12:32:31.115 5 1:53.964 +2.675 12:28:38.303 5 1:54.201 +1.150 12:27:47.130
8 1:45.328 - 12:34:16.443 6 1:51.289 12:30:29.592 6 1:54.443 +1.392 12:29:41.573
7 1:52.745 +1.456 12:32:22.337 7 1:55.440 +2.389 12:31:37.013
(163) Fugi / Frank 8 1:52.163 +0.874 12:34:14.500 8 1:53.051 - 12:33:30.064
1 1:58.986 +12.315 12:20:02.597
2 1:53.666 +6.995 12:21:56.263 (128) Douglas domingues (192) Juliana Reis
3 1:47.931 +1.260 12:23:44.194 1 2:01.014 +9.124 12:20:54.751 1 2:03.586 +8.881 12:20:22.994
4 1:49.298 +2.627 12:25:33.492 2 1:53.105 +1.215 12:22:47.856 2 1:57.765 +3.060 12:22:20.759
5 1:47.398 +0.727 12:27:20.890 3 1:57.272 +5.382 12:24:45.128 3 1:58.993 +4.288 12:24:19.752
6 1:47.625 +0.954 12:29:08.515 4 1:54.082 +2.192 12:26:39.210 4 1:57.614 +2.909 12:26:17.366
7 1:46.671 - 12:30:55.186 5 1:51.890 | 12:28:31.100 5 1:59.386 +4.681 12:28:16.752
8 1:47.052 +0.381 12:32:42.238 6 1:56.873 +4.983 12:30:27.973 6 1:54.901 +0.196 12:30:11.653
7 1:53.848 +1.958 12:32:21.821 7 1:54.705 | - 12:32:06.358
(155) Lucas Eduardo bressan barijan 8 1:52.075 +0.185 12:34:13.896 8 1:55.025 +0.320 12:34:01.383
1 1:59.649 +11.524 12:20:28.193
2 1:50.545 +2.420 12:22:18.738 (160) Luiz Vaz do espirito santo junior (184) Tales Felipe
3 1:48.581 +0.456 12:24:07.319 1 2:00.109 +7.923 12:20:57.817 1 2:12.144 +16.918 12:19:43.960
4 1:49.924 +1.799 12:25:57.243 2 1:52.186 - 12:22:50.003 2 1:59.811 +4.585 12:21:43.771
5 1:49.310 +1.185 12:27:46.553 3 2:54.001 +1.01.815 12:25:44.004 3 1:59.144 +3.918 12:23:42.915
6 1:49.755 +1.630 12:29:36.308 4 1:54.333 +2.147 12:27:38.337 4 1:57.499 +2.273 12:25:40.414
7 1:48.125 - 12:31:24.433 5 1:55.226 | - 12:27:35.640
8 1:49.001 +0.876 12:33:13.434 (185) Kelvin Lopes 6 2:03.034 +7.808 12:29:38.674
9 1:49.944 +1.819 12:35:03.378 1 2:05.947 +13.703 12:20:00.671
2 1:57.778 +5.534 12:21:58.449 (166) Nelmer Francisco Zaffalon R
(172) Rodrigo Jaime castanheiro 3 1:59.156 +6.912 12:23:57.605 1 1:59.806 +3.820 12:20:50.294
1 2:01.122 +11.323 12:19:28.981 4 1:52.244 | 12:25:49.849 2 1:56.385 +0.399 12:22:46.679
2 1:52.361 +2.562 12:21:21.342 5 1:54.405 +2.161 12:27:44.254 3 2:00.314 +4.328 12:24:46.993
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Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:55.986 - 12:26:42.979
5 1:57.414 +1.428 12:28:40.393
6 1:57.007 +1.021 12:30:37.400
7 1:59.687 +3.701 12:32:37.087
(129) Douglas Koiazawa
1 2:13.145 +15.606 12:21:14.108
2 2:05.822 +8.283 12:23:19.930
3 2:03.352 +5.813 12:25:23.282
4 1:59.098 +1.559 12:27:22.380
5 1:59.845 +2.306 12:29:22.225
6 2:03.546 +6.007 12:31:25.771
7 1:57.539 - 12:33:23.310
(165) Murilo Tonucci
1 2:12.989 +14.812 12:19:39.979
2 1:58.177 - 12:21:38.156
3 2:00.929 +2.752 12:23:39.085
4 2:01.701 +3.524 12:25:40.786
(148) Jose Roberto Araujo Furtado
1 2:13.137 +13.863 12:21:15.003
2 2:05.304 +6.030 12:23:20.307
3 2:01.813 +2.539 12:25:22.120
4 1:59.274 - 12:27:21.394
5 2:00.166 +0.892 12:29:21.560
6 2:00.207 +0.933 12:31:21.767
7 2:00.787 +1.513 12:33:22.554
8 2:02.338 +3.064 12:35:24.892
(124) Clodoaldo Gomes Barroca Junior
1 2:09.248 +6.683 12:20:45.208
2 2:04.212 +1.647 12:22:49.420
3 2:03.421 +0.856 12:24:52.841
4 2:06.450 +3.885 12:26:59.291
5 2:04.001 +1.436 12:29:03.292
6 2:02.674 +0.109 12:31:05.966
7 2:02.565 - 12:33:08.531
8 2:04.778 +2.213 12:35:13.309
(136) Fernando Lamas Granero
1 2:13.712 +10.752 12:20:16.491
2 2:03.322 +0.362 12:22:19.813
3 2:02.960 12:24:22.773
4 2:03.859 +0.899 12:26:26.632
5 2:04.880 +1.920 12:28:31.512
6 2:04.757 +1.797 12:30:36.269
7 2:03.238 +0.278 12:32:39.507
(174) Tiago Brandao da Silva
1 2:12.615 +8.683 12:19:45.514
2 2:09.674 +5.742 12:21:55.188
3 2:09.870 +5.938 12:24:05.058
4 2:03.952 +0.020 12:26:09.010
5 2:09.392 +5.460 12:28:18.402
6 2:03.932 - 12:30:22.334
7 2:08.833 +4.901 12:32:31.167
(173) Silvio Prado
1 2:11.596 +7.641 12:20:34.949
2 2:06.376 +2.421 12:22:41.325
3 2:05.039 +1.084 12:24:46.364
4 2:03.955 12:26:50.319
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